
HANLEY TRADITIONAL TILES
1 of 52



HANLEY TRADITIONAL TILES
2 of 52



HANLEY TRADITIONAL TILES
3 of 52



HANLEY TRADITIONAL TILES
4 of 52

INTERIOR ROOMS FLOORS FIREPLACE KITCHEN SPLASHBACKS

BATHROOM WET-ROOM OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOLS COMMERCIAL FLOORS

HANLEY TRADITIONAL TILES

LEAD TIMES 

TILE SUITABILITY

Handcrafted using English white earthenware clay, this traditionally made tile 
collection includes a range of field tiles in different sizes, along with matching 
baseboards, liner tiles, corner pieces, dado trims and bullnose versions. Use 
them in any number of formations, from classic subway to graphic chevron.

We have selected the enclosed 30 glaze colours and 22 sizes as a starting point 
for our clients, but custom sizes and colours are available upon request. These 
tiles also provide the foundation for our highly decorative Hanley Tubeline 
Collection, which can be mixed in with these solid colour tiles for embellished 
borders or other decorative details.

As with all handmade products slight variations will occur, be it subtle  
irregularities in shape, shade or crazing. This will not affect the performance 
or serviceability of the tile. In fact, it adds to the unique characteristics of a 
handmade product. You may even spot the tile-maker’s fingerprints on the 
underside. 

Due to the intricacy of the production, these tiles are suitable only for  
smaller-scale projects under 150sqm. 

All tiles are made to order in 6-10 weeks depending on order size. Custom 
orders (beyond our palette of 30) are available at additional cost and will add 
time to your order. There is no minimum order.

Handmade in Stoke on Trent.
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GLAZE COLOURS

TRANSLUCENT C1

SEAGRASS C9

TEAPOT C17

CORNFLOWER C21FOG C25

LIME WASH C29SNOW C2

ICE C6

PRIMROSE C14AVOCADO C18

OCEAN C22 CONIFER C26

WILLOW C30

MIST C3

FOREST C7

MIDNIGHT C11

MUSTARD C15

CHERRY C23

BLUSH C27

POMEGRANATE C8

BLACK C12

STRAW C5

FLINT C13

SPRUCE C10

FERN C19

DUSTY ROSE C4

WHEAT C16

MOSS C20

WATERMELON C24

OYSTER C28
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COLOUR: SNOW C2
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COLOUR: TRANSLUCENT C1
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COLOUR: LIME WASH C29
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COLOUR: STRAW C5
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COLOUR: BLUSH C27
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COLOUR: ICE C6
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COLOUR: OYSTER C28
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COLOUR: DUSTY ROSE C4
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COLOUR: FOG C25
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COLOUR: MIST C3
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COLOUR: CORNFLOWER C21
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COLOUR: SPRUCE C10
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COLOUR: SEAGRASS C9
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COLOUR: WILLOW C30
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COLOUR: FOREST C7
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COLOUR: FERN C19
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COLOUR: AVOCADO C18
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COLOUR: PRIMROSE C14
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COLOUR: MUSTARD C15
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COLOUR: WHEAT C16
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COLOUR: WATERMELON C24
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COLOUR: CHERRY C23
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COLOUR: POMEGRANATE C8
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COLOUR: TEAPOT C17
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COLOUR: OCEAN C22
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COLOUR: MIDNIGHT C11
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COLOUR: CONIFER C26
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COLOUR: MOSS C20
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COLOUR: FLINT C13
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COLOUR: BLACK C12
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SHAPES

S9

S13

S8

S11

S22

S6

S1

S2

S12

S16

S14

S15

S17

S21

S20

S18

S7

S4S5

S3

S19

S10
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SIZES
Sizes are nominal.  

Allowable variance 1.5%

126mm

63mm

9mmS1 BULLNOSE HALF SQUARE 126

126mm

152mm

63mm

76mm

9mm

9mm

S2 HALF SQUARE 126

9mm
126mm

126mm

S9 SQUARE 126

126mm

127mm

17mmS10 BULLNOSE SKIRTING 126

S12 HALF SQUARE 152
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SIZES
Sizes are nominal.  

Allowable variance 1.5%

9mm

9mm

S8 RECTANGLE 200
200mm

230mm

63mm

90mm

S11 RECTANGLE 100
100mm

63mm

S13 SQUARE 152

S22 RECTANGLE 230

126mm

30mm

9mmS3 LINER 126

152mm

152mm

9mm

9mm
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SIZES
Sizes are nominal.  

Allowable variance 1.5%

S18 SQUARE DADO

S19 SQUARE DADO FRAME CORNER

S21 OGEE DADO FRAME CORNER

S20 OGEE DADO

S14 PENCIL QUADRANT

S15 QUARTER ROUND

126mm

126mm

126mm

17mm

20mm

9mm

20mm

S7 HALF-ROUND 126

17mm

20mm

20mm

18mm

20mm

S6 HALF-ROUND 200
200mm

9mm

9mm

18mm

9mm

152mm

50mm 50mm

9mm

20mm

50mm

18mm

50mm

18mm

50mm

9mm

18mm

152mm

56mm 56mm

9mm

18mm

56mm

9mm
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SIZES
Sizes are nominal.  

Allowable variance 1.5%

S4 CHEVRON LEFT

326mm

263mm

63mm
9mm

S5 CHEVRON RIGHT

326mm263mm

63mm
9mm

S16 SCALLOP

S17 HALF CIRCLE

82mm

82mm

156mm

41mm

126mm

9mm

9mm
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PATTERN SUGGESTIONS
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PATTERN SUGGESTIONS
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PATTERN SUGGESTIONS
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TILE TRIMS – FINISHING EDGES

BULLNOSE TRIM 
A bullnosed edge can be added  
to most field tiles upon request

GLAZED EDGE 
One or two edges can be  

glazed upon request

DADO TRIMHALF ROUND TRIM
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TILE TRIMS – CREATING A NICHE 

BULLNOSE TRIM

QUARTER ROUNDPENCIL QUADRANT

GLAZED EDGE
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TILE TRIMS – EXTERNAL CORNERS

PENCIL QUADRANTQUARTER ROUND

BULLNOSE TRIMGLAZED EDGE
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